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Final Results
Golden City Club Shoot 7

2022-05-07
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Golden City Club Shoot 7 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 721.7114 44. Carlo Belletti +Open SS U ZAF

2 93.17 672.4448 46. Joel Cohen +Open SS A ZAF

3 88.79 640.7954 21. Neelesh Dullabh +Open S B ZAF

4 88.39 637.9118 14. Pravesh Magan +Open - B ZAF

5 85.91 620.0291 4. Claudio Massella +Open S C ZAF

6 83.23 600.7014 2. Martin Lowe +Open SS U ZAF

7 82.24 593.5126 16. Rahul Dullabh +Open - B ZAF

8 81.82 590.4849 31. cHris Marais +Open SS B ZAF

9 77.36 558.2814 38. Ronel Barter +Open S B ZAF

10 76.86 554.6822 58. James Selwyn Vaughan +Open SS B ZAF jimv

11 75.61 545.6658 75. Peter Holmes +Open SS B ZAF pistol

12 71.74 517.7415 15. Pieter Bouwer +Open S A ZAF pieter

13 69.79 503.7115 18. Clive Pedersen +Open SS B ZAF

14 67.65 488.2298 50. Leroy Barter +Open S A ZAF

15 67.45 486.8224 6. Keith Christopher Askham +Open SS U ZAF jetjungle

16 54.54 393.5867 35. Graham Donald +Open - U ZAF

17 52.61 379.6955 43. Walter Dajee +Open S U ZWE daj

18 51.88 374.4459 45. Kenny Van Der Merwe +Open SS A ZAF

19 36.27 261.7987 65. Kirsty Bohler +Open L U ZWE

20 4.47 32.2939 84. Ronnie Van Der Merwe -Open S U ZAF william
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Golden City Club Shoot 7 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 694.0638 23. Andy Charalambous +Standard SS U ZAF

2 96.15 667.3475 19. Marlin Kops +Standard - U ZAF

3 91.61 635.8549 11. Fanie Otto +Standard S B ZWE

4 81.08 562.7591 13. Mark Hammond -Standard S U ZAF

5 64.26 445.9983 88. Quentin Briggs -Standard - U ZAF qtb

6 56.22 390.2209 47. Derick Van Den Berg -Standard - U ZAF

7 48.20 334.5684 85. Steven Barrett -Standard - U ZAF

8 45.50 315.7807 37. Nick Wesley Smuts -Standard S C ZAF

9 37.85 262.7313 74. Philip Papadopoulos +Standard - U ZWE

10 20.33 141.1147 86. Enver Tim +Standard SS U ZAF
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Golden City Club Shoot 7 - Results

PRODUCTION

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 760.0493 5. Johan Otto -Production J A ZWE otter

2 91.46 695.1495 7. wayne Hammond -Production SS A ZAF rogue

3 76.57 581.9686 83. Giovanni Larigan Abrahams -Production S U ZAF

4 56.33 428.1650 67. Dian Engelbrecht -Production SJ U ZWE

5 53.90 409.6460 10. Shyam Jagwanth -Production S U ZAF

6 49.41 375.5767 76. Ivan Babachev -Production - U ZAF babayaga

7 49.39 375.4046 90. Keagan Salt -Production - U ZAF

8 48.91 371.7761 71. Ruan Van Heerden -Production - U ZWE

9 47.88 363.9104 48. Johannes Van Dyk -Production - U ZAF johan

10 40.80 310.0946 3. Franco Cirone -Production S U ZAF

11 36.04 273.9162 40. Justin Bohler -Production - U ZWE

12 33.34 253.4296 69. Lehan Potgieter -Production SJ U ZAF minicane

13 30.51 231.8698 77. Johan Venter -Production - U ZWE

14 29.32 222.8471 80. Brent Africa -Production S U ZAF

15 16.23 123.3541 42. Nicholas Quail -Production - C ZAF trexoquail
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Golden City Club Shoot 7 - Results

CLASSIC

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 723.2521 89. Zunaid Solomon -Classic S C ZWE

2 97.76 707.0289 34. Colin De Souza -Classic SS C ZAF

3 88.58 640.6466 8. Gavin Warburton +Classic SS U ZAF

4 22.29 161.2146 9. Terrick Naude +Classic - A ZWE
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Golden City Club Shoot 7 - Results

PISTOL CALIBER CARBINE

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 763.9878 57. Peter Lindstrom -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U ZWE pistolpete

2 99.05 756.7319 73. Davin Vincent Giles -Pistol Caliber Carbine S A ZAF

3 92.82 709.1353 54. Warren Bonheim -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U ZAF

4 89.50 683.7346 70. Herman Potgieter -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U ZAF harrycane

5 89.42 683.1905 51. Frans Pieterse -Pistol Caliber Carbine - B ZAF french

6 86.78 663.0094 61. Edwin Vermeulen -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U ZWE edwin

7 86.44 660.3770 63. Eddie Smith -Pistol Caliber Carbine S A ZAF

8 76.39 583.6036 78. Feroz (Faheem ) Daya -Pistol Caliber Carbine - A ZWE feroz

9 73.13 558.7118 56. Lehan Potgieter -Pistol Caliber CarbineSJ U ZAF minicane

10 72.37 552.8643 30. Larry Class -Pistol Caliber Carbine S M ZAF

11 35.17 268.6843 82. Gerrit-Jan Bakker -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U ZWE

12 28.84 220.3710 87. Esti Bakker -Pistol Caliber Carbine L U ZWE
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Golden City Club Shoot 7 - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 737.2052 79. Wanda Zama -Production Optics - A ZWE zamalek

2 94.87 699.4234 62. Eugene Jonker -Production Optics - U ZWE

3 85.31 628.9081 59. Jan Harm Jacobs -Production Optics S B ZAF

4 79.15 583.4669 25. Deveash Jivan -Production Optics - U ZAF

5 78.10 575.7327 1. Brad Henstock -Production Optics S U ZAF brad

6 68.17 502.5530 53. Neale Goddard -Production Optics S U ZAF

7 64.84 477.9742 33. Jean Engelbrecht -Production Optics - A ZWE

8 63.80 470.3136 20. Kevin Trollip -Production Optics S C ZAF

9 62.54 461.0210 29. Coert Erasmus -Production Optics SS U ZAF

10 59.61 439.4684 22. Keith Trollip -Production Optics - C ZAF

11 56.31 415.1565 39. Hendrik Engelbrecht -Production Optics S U ZWE

12 42.21 311.2077 26. Connor Trollip -Production Optics J U ZAF

13 41.55 306.3043 27. Johan Swanepoel -Production Optics S U ZAF

14 39.92 294.3020 12. Derrick Van Zyl -Production Optics - U ZAF derrick

15 27.57 203.2144 55. Wyn Robertson -Production Optics S U ZAF

16 19.04 140.3361 49. Marcel Steyn -Production Optics S U ZAF

DQ 28. Nicky Klacar -Production Optics L U ZAF

DQ 72. Paul Loock -Production Optics - U ZWE
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Golden City Club Shoot 7 - Results

CUSTOM

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 290.0000 52. Herman Potgieter -Custom S U ZAF harrycane
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Golden City Club Shoot 7 - Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 694.0638 23. Andy Charalambous +Standard SS U ZAF

2 91.61 635.8548 11. Fanie Otto +Standard S B ZWE

3 81.08 562.7589 13. Mark Hammond -Standard S U ZAF

4 45.50 315.7807 37. Nick Wesley Smuts -Standard S C ZAF

5 20.33 141.1147 86. Enver Tim +Standard SS U ZAF
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Golden City Club Shoot 7 - Results

PRODUCTION SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 695.1495 7. wayne Hammond -Production SS A ZAF rogue

2 83.72 581.9686 83. Giovanni Larigan Abrahams -Production S U ZAF

3 58.93 409.6460 10. Shyam Jagwanth -Production S U ZAF

4 44.61 310.0946 3. Franco Cirone -Production S U ZAF

5 32.06 222.8470 80. Brent Africa -Production S U ZAF
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Golden City Club Shoot 7 - Results

PISTOL CALIBER CARBINE SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 763.9878 57. Peter Lindstrom -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U ZWE pistolpete

2 99.05 756.7319 73. Davin Vincent Giles -Pistol Caliber Carbine S A ZAF

3 89.50 683.7345 70. Herman Potgieter -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U ZAF harrycane

4 86.44 660.3769 63. Eddie Smith -Pistol Caliber Carbine S A ZAF

5 72.37 552.8643 30. Larry Class -Pistol Caliber Carbine S M ZAF
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Golden City Club Shoot 7 - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 628.9081 59. Jan Harm Jacobs -Production Optics S B ZAF

2 91.54 575.7326 1. Brad Henstock -Production Optics S U ZAF brad

3 79.91 502.5529 53. Neale Goddard -Production Optics S U ZAF

4 74.78 470.3134 20. Kevin Trollip -Production Optics S C ZAF

5 73.30 461.0210 29. Coert Erasmus -Production Optics SS U ZAF

6 66.01 415.1565 39. Hendrik Engelbrecht -Production Optics S U ZWE

7 48.70 306.3043 27. Johan Swanepoel -Production Optics S U ZAF

8 32.31 203.2144 55. Wyn Robertson -Production Optics S U ZAF

9 22.31 140.3361 49. Marcel Steyn -Production Optics S U ZAF
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Golden City Club Shoot 7 - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 640.7954 21. Neelesh Dullabh +Open S B ZAF

2 96.76 620.0291 4. Claudio Massella +Open S C ZAF

3 87.12 558.2813 38. Ronel Barter +Open S B ZAF

4 80.80 517.7415 15. Pieter Bouwer +Open S A ZAF pieter

5 76.19 488.2298 50. Leroy Barter +Open S A ZAF

6 59.25 379.6955 43. Walter Dajee +Open S U ZWE daj

7 5.04 32.2939 84. Ronnie Van Der Merwe -Open S U ZAF william
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Golden City Club Shoot 7 - Results

OPEN SUPER SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 721.7113 44. Carlo Belletti +Open SS U ZAF

2 93.17 672.4448 46. Joel Cohen +Open SS A ZAF

3 83.23 600.7014 2. Martin Lowe +Open SS U ZAF

4 81.82 590.4847 31. cHris Marais +Open SS B ZAF

5 76.86 554.6821 58. James Selwyn Vaughan +Open SS B ZAF jimv

6 75.61 545.6656 75. Peter Holmes +Open SS B ZAF pistol

7 69.79 503.7115 18. Clive Pedersen +Open SS B ZAF

8 67.45 486.8224 6. Keith Christopher Askham +Open SS U ZAF jetjungle

9 51.88 374.4459 45. Kenny Van Der Merwe +Open SS A ZAF


